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Ship: MSC PREZIOSA, Embarkation: SOUTHAMPTON (LONDON) (United Kingdom), Disernbarkation: SOUTHAMPTON (LONDON) (United Kingdom), NIGHTS: 7

@ Itinerary: United Kingdom, Germany, Netherlands, Belgium, France N oA~
Day Date Port Arrival Departure
Friday 8/11/2024 Seuthampton, United Kingdom 20:00
Noeth Seo Saturday 9/11/2024 AL Sea
Sunday 1001172024 Hamburg, Germany 07:00 21:00
United Kingdeen G
SouTETRIeR ROTTERDAM Monday 1171172024  AtSea
(Losdon)
m Tuesday 12/11/2024 Rotterdam, Netherlands 08:00 20:00
RARNOK Wednesday 13/11/2024  Zeebrugge, Belgium 07:00 18:00
Thursday 1471172024 Le Havre (Paris), France 0%:00 21:00
Friday 15/11/2024 Southampton, United Kingdom 08:00

NORTHERN EUROPE |

Ship: MSC PREZIOSA, Embarkation: SOUTHAMPTON (LONDON) (United Kingdom), Disembarkation: SOUTHAMPTON (LONDON) (United Kingdom), NIGHTS: 7

@ Itinerary: United Kingdom, Germany, Netherlands, Belgium, France N oA
Day Date Port Arrival Departure

Friday 2112024 Southampton, United Kingdom 20:00
Noeth Seo Saturday 23/11/2024 Al Sea

i Sunday 24/11/2024  Hamburg Germany 07:00 21:00
W Monday 25/11/2024 At Sea

m Tuesday 2601172024 Rotterdam, Netherlands 08:00 20:00

ﬂ"&’?‘ Wednesday 271172024 Zeebrugge, Belgium 07:00 18:00

Thursday 28/11/2024 Le Hawre (Paris), France 05:00 21:00

Friday 29/11/2024 Southampton, United Kingdom 07:00
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